HockeyAllsvenskan

Spectators
1547

Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team
Kristianstads IK
IF Bjorkloven

Team

Kristianstads IK

IF Bjorkléven

Time Team Score
Period 1

09:34 IFB 0-1
Period 3

42:42 | KRI 1-1
53:14 IFB 1-2
59:03 IFB 1-3
59:51  KRI 2-3
Player

Period 1

11 HANSSON Fredrik
Period 2
9 SUNDBERG Axel

33 JENSEN Morten
Period 3

8 PAPPILA Tony

gﬂ‘gggg‘,ﬂ Kristianstads IK

Game Summary

Q Kristianstads Ishall

Referee(s)
Kristoffer Folkstrand, Christoffer Holm

Game Summary

- IF Bjorkloven

Linesmen

André Ahlstrom, Viktor Hafsater

2019-12-18 19:00

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
2-3 0-1 0-0 2-2
23-26 7-5 6-10 10- 11
32-20 8-8 12-7 12-5
8-10 2-6 4-2 2-2
5-3 3-2 2-1 0-0
5-12 0-3 2-4 3-5
31:38 - 28:22 11:46 - 08:14 09:41 - 10:19 10:11 - 09:49
15:19 - 15:58 06:17 - 03:47 04:29 - 06:29 04:33 - 05:42
Power Play
Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
5 0,00 9 10:00
4 25,00 5 06:48
Penalty Killing
Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
4 75,00 5 06:48
5 100,00 9 10:00
Scoring Summary
Status Scorer Assist(s)
EQ 79 LUNDBERG Emil 77 LINDQUIST David
Pos. Part. 19, 26, 30, 74, 77, 79 Neg. Part. 3, 9, 18, 19, 35, 40
EQ 3 SETKOV Malte
Pos. Part. 3, 19, 21, 35, 61, 77 Neg. Part. 8, 12, 13, 30, 40, 77
PP1 13 ANDERSSON Fredric 91 CRANDALL Justin, 15 VESEL Tyler
Pos. Part. 13, 15, 30, 40, 91 Neg. Part. 11, 15, 19, 21, 35
EQ 91 CRANDALL Justin 90 HUTCHINGS Alex, 15 VESEL Tyler
Pos. Part. 15, 26, 30, 74, 90, 91 Neg. Part. 3, 8, 18, 33, 35, 40
EQ 21 ANDERSSON Daniel 27 LINDBLOM Fredrik
Pos. Part. 21, 27, 28, 35, 61, 77 Neg. Part. 7, 12, 13, 15, 29, 30
'MES,

Penalty Summary

Player

Penalty Time Penalty
01:54 | Interference
11:18 | Slashing
13:25 | Tripping
Holding 18:37
Interference 26:57
33:27 | Tripping
Slashing 36:03
50:25 | Tripping
Interference 52:26

96 ANDREASSON Pontus
5 HAMAN AKTELL Hardy
52 TORNBERG August

52 TORNBERG August

29 WIKLUND Alexander



HockeyAllsvenskan Game Summary

Qggggf‘ﬂ Kristianstads IK - IF Bjorkloven
X i Q Kristianstads Ishall
Spectators Referee(s) Linesmen
1547 Kristoffer Folkstrand, Christoffer Holm

Player Summary
Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO
3 SETKOV Malte 1 1 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0-0
7 RONDBJERG Mathias 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 PAPPILA Tony 4 0 0 0 -1 2 1 0 0-0
9 SUNDBERG Axel 0 0 0 0 -1 2 0 0 1-2
11 HANSSON Fredrik 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4-3
13 WILLMAN BORVIK Gustav 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-3
15 SANTESSON Erik 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 WAHLDEN Viktor 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
18 WENNSTROM Kevin 2 0 0 0 -2 0 1 0 3-4
19 KRUPIC Amil 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
20 PETTERSSON Linus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 ANDERSSON Daniel 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 16-3
27 LINDBLOM Fredrik 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
28 BONDESSON Jakob 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
33 JENSEN Morten 2 0 0 0 -1 2 0 0 0-0
40 MIKETINAC Kalle 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1-0
61 SIOGREN Malte 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
77 HANSSON Herman 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
92 SVENSSON Dennis 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7-5
Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS%
30 TORNEREFELT Oliver 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
35 LEHTONEN Antti 23 3 26 88,46 5 80,00 21 90,48
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Player Summary
Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO
5 HAMAN AKTELL Hardy 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0-0
7 HELLSTROM Alexander 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0
8 DEILERT Alexander 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0
12 COOPER Brian 1 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0-0
13 ANDERSSON Fredric 3 1 0 1 -2 0 0 0 10-10
15 VESEL Tyler 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 2-10
19 SODER Kristoffer 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3-4
22 WEIGEL Fredric 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4-7
26 LARSEN Oliver 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0-0
29 WIKLUND Alexander 1 0 0 0 -1 2 0 0 0-0
40 SELIN Sebastian 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-1
44 LISS Olle 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
52 TORNBERG August 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0-0
53 ERICSSON Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
74 PALMQUIST Zach 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
77 LINDQUIST David 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
79 LUNDBERG Emil 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
90 HUTCHINGS Alex 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
91 CRANDALL Justin 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
96 ANDREASSON Pontus 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS%
30 PETTERSSON Mattias 21 2 23 91,30 9 100,00 14 85,71
35 CANNATA Joe 0 0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A
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André Ahlstrom, Viktor Hafsater

FO%
N/A
N/A
N/A

33,33

57,14
0,00
N/A
N/A

42,86
N/A
N/A

84,21
N/A
N/A
N/A

100,00
N/A
N/A

58,33

Shutout
0
0

FO%
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

50,00

16,67

42,86

36,36
N/A
N/A

0,00
N/A
N/A

100,00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Shutout
0
0

Shifts
18
14
21
16
21
19
23
16
23
27
18
16
20
20
16
20
13
15
22

PIM
0
0

Shifts
22

23
24
24
20
18
16
18
21
20
16
21

20
17
13
20
19
16

PIM

TOlI
15:30
09:23
17:08
12:27
16:19
15:24
19:23
11:00
15:45
23:16
13:35
13:57
19:22
18:07
12:41
17:16
09:07
10:20
18:58

TOI
00:00
59:12

TOI
19:13
08:38
15:44
20:12
18:25
14:09
12:04
15:49
15:29
16:46
16:29
14:55
15:37
00:48
16:05
11:58
06:54
14:19
14:25
15:10

TOI
59:51
00:00



